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ATLETICA MONFALCONE
GM GORIZIA

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
JALMICCO CORSE

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE

FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE

A.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
ATLETICA BUJA

TRIESTE ATLETICA APS
FINCANTIERI WARTSILA TRIESTE
GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
POLISPORTIVA TRATTORIA FRIULI
GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE
G.S.D.S. CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO
EVENTI SPORTIVI PALMANOVA
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA

HROBERT RUNNING TEAM
U.S.ACLI MARATHON CHIETI
CAICIM TRIESTE

MOSTRORUN A.S.D.

C.U.S. TRIESTE

AMICI DEL PORTO TRIESTE
ATLETICA SAN MARTINO
NUOVA ATLETICA DAL FRIULI

San Canzian 10 02

Atleti
37
20

13
14
12

9
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Punti
6.941
3.524

2.040
2.268
1.845
1.380
1.373
657
706
962
803
602
531
432
187
248
206
205
178
180
249
143

0

124
118

Prepotto 24 02

Atleti
31
16

15
11
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Punti
5.997
2.881

2.290
2.142
1.528
1.150
1.005
1.348
1.013
924
834
839
578
445
621
249
217
209
186
182

Staranzano 02 3

Atleti
47
17

18
11
12
12
13

7
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Punti
6.961
2.921

2.625
1.835
1.803
1.543
1.600
1.347
1.389
663
552
596
736
419
386
247
212
213
173
153
249
132
91

0

0

Totale

19.899
9.326

6.955
6.245
5.176
4.073
3.978
3.352
3.108
2.549
2.189
2.037
1.845
1.296
1.194
744
635
627
537
515
498
275
201
124
119



